



GTIN / TUN 09310015257476
APN / EAN 9310015257476
SAP / Material Code 320034893

PopCorners Popped Corn Snacks Cheddar Cheese 28 G

Marketing Message

WHEN IT COMES TO PROVIDING DELICIOUS CRUNCHY POPPED CORN SNACKS YOU CAN BE SURE WE ARE ALWAYS IN YOUR CORNER.

Feature Bullets

- Gluten Free
- No Artificial Flavour colour Preservatives

Brand Name	PopCorners
Sub Brand	
Category	Popped Corn Snacks
Flavor	Cheddar Cheese
Net Content	0.028 Kilogram 28 Gram
In Market Date *	2024-04-11T00:00:00
*sourced from commercialisation trackers, may vary	
Last Updated	2025-03-27T00:00:00
Discontinued Date	

Nutrition Facts		
Nutrient Basis: By Serving (28 Gram) Size: 28Gram Size Details: 28g Preparation State: Unprepared		
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value
Calories	566Kilojoule	7%
	135Kilocalorie (international table)	7%
Total Fat	5.9Gram	8%
Saturated Fat	1.8Gram	7%
Trans Fat	0.1Gram	
Polyunsaturated Fat	1.7Gram	
Monounsaturated Fat	2.5Gram	
Sodium	144Milligram	6%
Total Carbohydrate	18.3Gram	6%
Dietary Fiber	0.6Gram	2%
Protein	2.2Gram	4%
Potassium	87Milligram	
gluten	0.0Gram	
Sugars, total	1.3Gram	1%

Nutrition Facts		
Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100 Gram) Size: 28Gram Size Details: 28g Preparation State: Unprepared		
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value
Calories	2020Kilojoule	
	483Kilocalorie (international table)	
Total Fat	21.2Gram	
Saturated Fat	6.3Gram	
Trans Fat	0.2Gram	
Polyunsaturated Fat	5.9Gram	
Monounsaturated Fat	8.8Gram	
Sodium	514Milligram	
Total Carbohydrate	65.3Gram	
Dietary Fiber	2.3Gram	
Protein	7.9Gram	
Potassium	312Milligram	
gluten	0.0Gram	
Sugars, total	4.6Gram	

Daily Intake Reference

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

Digital Assets



EFL URLs

(Product Image) https://dijetalassets.pepsico.com/m/a4d6c322d82405c2/original/09310015257476_C1C1.jpg?download
(Product Image) https://dijetalassets.pepsico.com/m/1deeb4304bc8f8df/original/09310015257476_C1C1.jpg?download
(Product Image) https://dijetalassets.pepsico.com/m/5d0ba5d99279c3db/original/09310015257476_C7N1.jpg?download

Ingredient Statement

Corn (67%), Rice Bran Oil, Natural Flavours (Milk), Whey Powder (Milk), Butter Powder (Milk), Milk Powder, Cheese Powder (Milk), Maltodextrin, Salt, Mineral Salt (Potassium Chloride), Yeast Extract, Food Acids (Lactic Acid, Citric Acid). Contains Milk.

Allergen Statement

Contains Milk.

Claims

- No Artificial Flavours Colours Or Preservatives
- Gluten Free

Dietary Claim

Net Content

28g e

Serving Size

28g

28g

16 Count

GTIN	Level	Quantity	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet TI/Hi
19310015257473	Case	16	291 Millimetre	374 Millimetre	199 Millimetre	0.448 Kilogram	0.85 Kilogram	12 / 8
09310015257476	Each	1	142.5 Millimetre	28 Millimetre	185 Millimetre	0.028 Kilogram	0.032 Kilogram	- / -

Other Info

Packaging Type
Bag

Material Type
Plastic Other

Country of Origin
CAMBODIA

Total Shelf Life
224

Minimum Shelf Life
112

Contact Name
The Smith's Snackfood Company Pty Ltd

Address
799 Pacific Highway, Chatswood, NSW, 2067.

Contact Details
www.smiths.com.au
1800 025 789